Kreisliga Herren Sommer 2006

1. WBT am 10.6.06 / 2. WBT am 15.7.06 in der Eishalle Rosenheim
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Durchfiihrer: Kreis 203 Inn/Chiem

Endergebnis Aufstiegsrunde

SV Forsting-Pfaffing Il

SC Aising-Pang |l

EKC Westerham

MTV Rosenheim I

TSV Babenshaml

SV Osterminchen Il

SV Albaching

SV Séchtenau-Krottenmdaihl |1
EC Attel-Sendling

ESV Gstadt

ESC Ebersberg I

SV Séchtenau-Krottenmahl 1l
EBE Bernau Il

TSV Brannenburg

frei

Endergebnis Abstiegsrunde (unter Vorbehalt)

EBE Bernau |

TSV Poing

EV 1978 Rosenheim Il
FC Halfing Il

ESC Waldheim

Walter Schmid, Bartl Sigl, Heinz Raabe, Josef Daxenbichler, Franz Gerzer

SS Parsdorf

SV Forsting-Pfaffing |
TSV Babensham Il
DJK SV Edling Il

SV Forsting-Pfaffing 11l
SGS Rimsting

TSV Babensham Il
TSV Hohenthann
ASV Au

SSV Vaterstetten
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1,983
1,464
1,764
1,400
1,200
1,156
1,102
1,031
0,684
0,645
0,933
0,759
0,565
0,541

1,341
1,114
0,970
1,273
1,315

0,990
1,724
1,161
0,950
0,913
0,770
0,715
0,758
0,804
0,730



